ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
12/18/2022 RMP22-010821 4542 LINCOLN AVE AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022 APPROX LOC:5104 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

TOLLVIEW DR
12/18/2022 RMP22-010822 2631 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022 RMP22-010823 1460 GOLF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022 RMP22-010824 1301 MEIJER DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022 RMP22-010825 1402 GOLF RD SUBJECT STOP SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022 RMP22-010826 1913 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022 RMP22-010827 4800 BLK AMAARJA CT PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022 RMP22-010828 4985 WEBER DR UNKNOWN PROBLEM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022 RMP22-010829 1800 WINNETKA CIR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022 RMP22-010830 4720 ARBOR DR LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022 RMP22-010831 MEADOW DR / MARTIN LN SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

CENTRAL RD
12/18/2022 RMP22-010832 1663 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022 RMP22-010833 4506 MAGNOLIA DR SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/18/2022 RMP22-010834 4103 WILKE RD INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022 3640 EDISON PL ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
12/18/2022 RMP22-010835 3900 MEADOW DR UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022 5400 ASTOR LN CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
12/18/2022 RMP22-010836 1100 GOLF RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022 2408 WING ST AMBULANCE CALL
12/18/2022 RMP22-010837 1450 GOLF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022 RMP22-010838 TRACKS UNION PACIFIC/ GATE MALFUNCTION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ROHLWING RD

12/19/2022 12:46:00 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Incident Disposition

12/18/2022

12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022

12/18/2022
12/18/2022

12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022

12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022

12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022

RMP22-010839

RMP22-010840
RMP22-010841
RMP22-010842
RMP22-010843

RMP22-010844
RMP22-010845
RMP22-010846

RMP22-010847
RMP22-010848

RMP22-010849

RMP22-010850

APPROX LOC:4800
KIMBALL HILL DR

2850 NORTHAMPTON DR

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

2301 BIRCH LN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

1460 GOLF RD THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

980 CARNEGIE ST ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2903 CAMPBELL ST RECKLESS DRIVING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

2211 ALGONQUIN RD CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

APPROX LOC:2316
ALGONQUIN PKWY

2506 FREMONT ST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

APPROX LOC:2312
ALGONQUIN RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR  CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT

3100 CENTRAL RD INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

4734 ARBOR DR CODE 3 SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1601 ROHLWING RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NB NEW WILKE SO ACCIDENT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ALGONQUIN

3600 KIRCHOFF RD INFO REPORT WITH NO ARREST

1460 GOLF RD THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

3600 KIRCHOFF RD 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

GOLF RD/LOIS DR

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ACCIDENT

GOLF PL/LOIS DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

3600 KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

12/19/2022 12:46:00 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Incident

Disposition

12/18/2022

12/18/2022

12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022

RMP22-010851
RMP22-010852
RMP22-010853
RMP22-010854
RMP22-010855

1701 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
GROVE RD

1460 GOLF RD THEFT

2103 ST JAMES ST AMBULANCE CALL
1460 GOLF RD UNKNOWN PROBLEM
4728 ARBOR DR THREATENING TX

1 FALMOUTH ON OXFORD SUSPICIOUS PERSON

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/19/2022 12:46:00 PM



