



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/18/2022	RMP22-010821	4542 LINCOLN AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010822	2631 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010823	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010824	1301 MEIJER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010825	1402 GOLF RD	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010826	1913 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010827	4800 BLK AMAARJA CT	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010828	4985 WEBER DR	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010829	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010830	4720 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010831	MEADOW DR / MARTIN LN	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010832	1663 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010833	4506 MAGNOLIA DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/18/2022	RMP22-010834	4103 WILKE RD	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022		3640 EDISON PL	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/18/2022	RMP22-010835	3900 MEADOW DR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022		5400 ASTOR LN	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010836	1100 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022		2408 WING ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/18/2022	RMP22-010837	1450 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010838	TRACKS UNION PACIFIC / ROHLWING RD	GATE MALFUNCTION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/18/2022		APPROX LOC:4800 KIMBALL HILL DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010839	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/18/2022		2301 BIRCH LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010840	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/18/2022	RMP22-010841	980 CARNEGIE ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010842	2903 CAMPBELL ST	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/18/2022	RMP22-010843	2211 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022		APPROX LOC:2316 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/18/2022		2506 FREMONT ST	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/18/2022		APPROX LOC:2312 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/18/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/18/2022		3100 CENTRAL RD	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010844	4734 ARBOR DR	CODE 3	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010845	1601 ROHLWING RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010846	NB NEW WILKE SO ALGONQUIN	ACCIDENT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/18/2022	RMP22-010847	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/18/2022	RMP22-010848	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/18/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/18/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010849	GOLF RD / LOIS DR	ACCIDENT	
12/18/2022		GOLF PL / LOIS DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/18/2022	RMP22-010850	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

<b>Incident Date</b>	<b>Report Number</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Incident</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
12/18/2022		1701 GOLF RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/18/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/18/2022	<b>RMP22-010851</b>	1460 GOLF RD	<b>THEFT</b>	CITATION ISSUED
12/18/2022	<b>RMP22-010852</b>	2103 ST JAMES ST	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/18/2022	<b>RMP22-010853</b>	1460 GOLF RD	<b>UNKNOWN PROBLEM</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/18/2022	<b>RMP22-010854</b>	4728 ARBOR DR	<b>THREATENING TX</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/18/2022	<b>RMP22-010855</b>	1 FALMOUTH ON OXFORD	<b>SUSPICIOUS PERSON</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT